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Mock Chicken Tikka Masala ©
Plant-based chicken tikka in a creamy
velvety masala sauce

Mock Chicken Tikka Jalfrezi ©
Vegan tikka tossed with peppers, onions
and green chilliesin a vibrant sauce

Mock Chicken Korma &
Plant-based chickenin a mild and aromatic
curry with coconut

Mock Lamb Bhuna @
Plant-based lamb stir fried with onions,
tomatoes and robust spices

Vegan Biryani®
Fragrant basmatirice layered with plant
based protein and seasonal vegetables

Plain Rice ®
Pilau Rice®
Keema Rice
Mushroom Rice ®
Egg Rice @
Lemon Rice ®
Coconut Rice @

MIDWEEK

BONANZA

AVAILABLE MONDAY- WEDNESDAY

ANY SMALL PLATE

ANY CURRY

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£3.45
£3.95

£4.75
£4.45
£4.75
£4.25
£4.25

MEAL ONE

WHOLE TANDOORI CHICKEN
2NAAN BREADS

BREADS

Naan© £2.95
Classic soft bread, perfect for scooping curries.
Garlic Naan @

Naan infused with fragrant garlic butter.

Paratha @ £2.95
Flaky, buttery layered bread.

Tandoori Roti @ £2.95
Whole wheat bread, crispy and light.

Chapati @ £2.95
Thin soft Indian flat bread

Cheese Naan O £3.95

Classic naan filled with cheese

DESSERTS

Passion Pot Ice Cream @ £5.95
Mango flavoured ice cream, with passion fruit
sauce and sprinkled with papaya chunk

Bati Kulfi © £5.95
Pistachio and almond flavoured Indianice

cream, topped with various nuts

Can330ml £1.95
Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta Lemon, Sprite
Cobra Beer 330ml £3.95

Non Alcoholic chilled premium beer

MEAL TWO
DHAAL PAKORA
CHICKEN TIKKA

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
BHUNA GOSHT

MINT SAUCE & SALAD
CAN OF DRINK

RICE OR NAAN
CAN OF DRINK

MUSHROOM SABZI & ALOO SABZI
RICE & NAAN

7 DAYS A WEEK

CLASSIC INDIAN CUISINE

ORDER ONLINE

TAKE AWAY

MENU

HOME DELIVERY SERVICE
01702 292 200
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SMALL PLATES

Assorted Papadums®

Crispy lentil wafers, perfect with chutneys
Dhal Pakora®

Crispy lentil fritters with a hint of spice
Onion and Kayle Bhaji©®

Golden fried fritters, lightly spiced
Amritsi Panfried Fish©

Lightly spiced tilapia fish coated in gram
flour batter

Mirchi Paneer ©@

Grilled Indian cheese tossed with garlic,
onions, green peppers and chilli

Tikka®

Juicy, chargrilled skewers in your choice of
chicken, lamb, or paneer

Samosa®

Crispy triangles stuffed with spiced minced
meat, minced chicken or vegetables
Chicken Pakora®

Bite size succulent chicken coated in spiced
gram flour

£2.95

£4.95

£4.95

£6.95

£6.95

£5.45

£3.95

£4.95

Casava Fries©@ £4.95
Casava fries tossed with garlic and spring
onions
TANDOORI GRILLS
Tandoori Chops (4pcs) ® £14.95
Tender, beautifully spiced lamb chops
slow cooked over charcoal
Tandoori Chicken®  Half £6.95 Full £12.95
Half or whole chicken marinated and
grilled to perfection
Achari Paneer ©@ £8.95

Pickled-spiced cottage cheese cubes,
grilled to perfection with peppers and onions

Tandoori Maas Tikka© £12.95
Marinated Salmon fillets grilled with

aromatic spices and charred vegetables

Tikka Shashlik ©@ £9.95

Charred Onions, tomato and pepers with a
choice of Paneer, Lamb or Chicken
Tandoori King Prawns ©® £11.95
Plump jumbo tail on king prawns marinated
and flame-grilled

Tandoori Naga Wings®

Fiery wings packed with the bold Naga
chilli flavour

Sheek Kebab ® £8.45
Minced lamb spiced and grilled on skewers
in a clay tandoori oven

£8.95

Mini Mixed Gril © £9.95
Selection of chicken and lamb meat

marinated in herbs and spices

Tandoori Mixed Grill ©® £14.95

Selection of chicken and lamb meat
marinated in herbs and spices, Tandoori
wings and sheek kebab

RICE BOWL'’S

Biran Maas© £14.95
Fish steaks pan fried with caramelised

onions and fresh traditional salad served

on a bed of Basmati Rice

Tikka© £14.95
Bite size chicken or lamb tikka, charred
vegetables, fresh salad and refreshing mint

sauce served on a bed of Basmati Rice

Tandoori Chicken©® £14.95

Fresh Tandoori chicken, charred vegetables,
fresh salad and refreshing mint sauce served
on a bed of Basmati Rice

Chana®@®

Chickpea curry with baby potatoes and
cauliflower, fresh traditional salad served
on a bed of Basmati Rice

PLATFORM/STREET FOODS

Sheek Kebab Roll £7.95
Fresh lamb skewers wrapped in a soft
paratha with house salad and sauces
Chicken or lamb Tikka Roll

Juicy chicken tikka wrapped in fresh naan
with house salad and sauces

Keema Naan

Classic naan filled with lightly spiced
mince lamb

Garlic Keema Naan

Naan stuffed with spiced minced lamb,
fresh garlic and coriander

Jalfrezi Fries®®

Crispy fries tossed in onions, garlic and
chilli flakes

Regular Fries ©Q@®

Golden and crispy, the perfect snack.

PAV WALA (INDIAN BURGERS)

£12.95

£7.95

£4.95

£5.95

£4.95

£2.95

Chicken Tikka Pav £6.95
Tikka breast in a soft white bread roll with

cheese, red onions, gherkins and pickled chilli
Keema Pav £5.95
Liﬁhtly spiced mince lamb layerd in a soft

white bread roll with house sauce and salad

Vada Pav @ £5.95

Spiced potato fritters layerd in a soft white
bread roll with, house sauce and salad

SALADS AND CONDIMENTS
Each £0.95

Sauces®O®
Mint Sauce, Tamarind Sauce

Pickles and Chutneys ©@® Each £0.95
Mango Chutney, Lime Pickle, Chilli Pickle

House Salad ©@®
Lettuce, carrot, onion, tomato and lemon

£2.95

THE CURRYS

Signature curry dishes inspired by the rich flavours of South Asia!

CHICKEN

Chicken Dhansak ©®
Sweet and sour chicken curry with spicy
notes slow cooked with lentils

Chicken Curry ®

Classic home-style chicken curry in a
medium spiced sauce

Butter Chicken®

Pulled tandoori chicken simmered in arich,
creamy and buttery gravy

Chicken Tikka Masala®
Succulent chicken tikka cooked in a velvety
masala sauce with a distinctive hue

Chicken Tikka Jalfrezi ©®
Chicken tikka tossed with peppers, onions
and green chillies in a spicy sauce

Chicken Tikka Palak © £10.95
Tender chicken tikka cooked with fresh spinach
and traditional spices

Chicken Korma©®
Mild and creamy with tender chickenina
fragrant heartwarming gravy

VEGETARIAN

Egg Curry ©O
Boiled eggs simmered in a rich bhuna sauce
with caramelised onions and bold spices

Vegetable Sabzi @
Avibrant tawa cooked curry of seven
fresh vegetables with aromatic spices

Mix Vegetable Korma©©®
Seasonal vegetables in a creamy and
fragrant heartwarming gravy

Aloo Sabzi OV
Baby potatoes sautéed with onions,
peppers and a hint of chaat masala

Aloo Gobi ©0®

Classic cauliflower and potato curry
infused with turmeric and fresh coriander
Palak Bhaji ©@®

Fresh spinach stir-fried with garlic,
onions and traditional seasoning

Tarka Dhal ©©@
Tempered lentils with garlic, cumin and
vegetable ghee for a comforting finish

Aloo Palak ©Q@®

Baby potatoes simmered with spinach
and subtle spices

Mushroom Sabzi ©Q@®

Button mushrooms cooked with onions,
tomatoes and aromatic spices

Palak Paneer ©®@

Soft paneer cubes folded into a

spinach based curry with gentle spices

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£9.95

£9.95

£8.95

£10.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

LAMB

Railway Gosht ©
Slow-cooked lamb with roasted spices and
baby potatoesin arich, traditional sauce

Palak Gosht ®

Tender lamb simmered with spinach and
aromatic spices

Karahi Gosht © £10.95
Lamb cooked with peppers, onions and fresh
tomatoes in a robust karahi-style sauce

Bhuna Gosht®
Lamb cooked with onions, tomatoes and
bold spicesin a thick, dry-style sauce

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

Lamb Curry® £10.95
Classichome style lamb curry in a

medium spiced sauce

Keema Matar® £10.95

Comforting home style lamb mince curry
with green garden peas

SEAFOOD

Fish Curry © £11.95
Bangladeshi fish simmered in a rich, aromatic
curry with a blend of mustard, onions, ginger,
garlicand tomatoes

Fish Bhuna®
Pan-cooked Bangladeshi fish in a thick
bhuna style sauce with onions and tomatoes.

King Prawn Masala ® £11.95
Juicy king prawns in a rich, velvety masala
with warming spices

King Prawn Jalfrezi ©

King prawns tossed with peppers, onions
and chilliesin a vibrant sauce

King Prawn Sag ©® £11.95
Succulent prawns cooked with fresh spinach

and aromatic spices

King Prawn Pathia ®

King prawns in a sweet, sour and mildly
spiced tomato-based sauce

Garlic Chilli King Prawn Bhuna©
King prawns stir-fried with garlic, chillies
and bold spices in a bhuna sauce

King Prawn Curry ®

Classic King prawn curry in a medium
spiced traditional sauce.

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

MENU SYMBOLS

® @ o
VEGAN FRIENDLY | GLUTEN FREE | VEGETARIAN

For allergy and intolerance information.
please refer to our allergen material which
can be found on our website



